
F2023-24/007

TWGHs Wong Wu Lai Ming Kindergarten
2023-2024 Exercise Books, Art Supplies and Refreshement Proxy Form for K2 Second Semester

To whom it may concern,

I D agree / D disagree to entrust the school for the handling of exercise books and art supplies for the K2 second
semester of 2023-2024, the school can D order whole set of items / D order only the selected items below.
（Please tick in the appropriate boxes.）

Category

A.Exercise

Books &

Teaching
Materials

Item

$ 13.50 I 1 D

$ 18.50 1 D

$ 18.50 1 D

低班English （B）
低班識數（二）
低班識數〔三）

$ 15.80 1 D

$ 15.80 1 D

$ 2.90 1 D

低班童趣避戲樂（四）
FUN FUN ENGLISH BOOK 4

中文6x9綠線簿
$ 3.50 I 1

$ 6.30 1

$ 6.30 1

英文4X8紅藍線雙行薄
英文a-z英文字練習薄1 （小楷）
英文a-z英文字線習薄2 （小楷）

$ 2.70 1 D

$ 2.70 1 D

$ 2.70 1

$ 4.30 1 D

日本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2E）
日本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2F）
日本精木用薄 （LEVEL 2G）
曰本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2H）

Category Item Unit Price
Quanti
ty

‧/ ：=

selected

order

WTiole set

$ 7.60 1 a

$ 15.80 1 D

低班字趣樂（四）
低班語文（三）

$ 15.80 I 1 D

$ 13.50 1 D

$ 18.50 1 D

低班語文（四）
低班English （B）
低班識數（二）

$ 18.50 I 1 D

$ 15.80 1 D

$ 15.80 1 D

低班識數〔三）
低班童趣避戲樂（四）
FUN FUN ENGLISH BOOK 4

$ 2.90 1 D

$ 3.50 1

中文6x9綠線簿
英文4X8紅藍線雙行薄

$ 2.70 I 1 D

$ 2.70

4.30

1

1 D

日本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2F）
日本精木用薄 （LEVEL 2G）
日本精米用簿 （LEVEL 2H）

$ 7.60 1 a

$ 15.80 1 D

$ 15.80 1 D

$ 13.50 1 D

$ 18.50 1 D

$ 18.50 1 D

$ 15.80 1 D

$ 15.80 1 D

$ 2.90 1 D

$ 3.50 1

$ 6.30 1

$ 6.30 1

$ 2.70 1 D

$ 2.70 1 D

$ 2.70 1

1 D

低班字趣樂（四）
低班語文（三）
低班語文（四）
低班English （B）
低班識數（二）
低班識數〔三）
低班童趣避戲樂（四）
FUN FUN ENGLISH BOOK 4

中文6x9綠線簿
英文4X8紅藍線雙行薄
英文a-z英文字練習薄1 （小楷）
英文a-z英文字線習薄2 （小楷）
日本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2E）
日本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2F）
日本精木用薄 （LEVEL 2G）
日太精木用遂 （LEVEL 2H）

$152.70

Category Item Unit Price
Quanti
ty

‧/ ：=

selected

order

WTiole set

A.Exercise

Books &

Teaching
Materials

低班字趣樂（四）
低班語文（三）

$ 7.60

$ 15.80

1

1

低班語文（四）
低班English （B）

$ 15.80

$ 13.50

1

1

低班識數（二）
低班識數〔三）

$ 18.50
$ 18.50

1

1

低班童趣避戲樂（四）
FUN FUN ENGLISH BOOK 4

中文6x9綠線簿

$ 15.80
$ 15.80

1

1

英文4X8紅藍線雙行薄
$ 2.90

$ 3.50

1

1

英文a-z英文字練習薄1 （小楷）
英文a-z英文字線習薄2 （小楷）

$ 6.30

$ 6.30

1

1

日本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2E）
日本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2F）

$ 2.70

$ 2.70

1

1

日本精木用薄 （LEVEL 2G）
曰本積木用薄 （LEVEL 2H）

$ 2.70

$ 4.30

1

1

a

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

$152.70

B. Art

Supply
Art paper 二
Black and white drawing paper （including size 4K & 8K）,
pastel paper, origami paper, glossy paper, color corrugated
cardboard, crepe paper, cellophane, color paper strips,
manila paper, mirror card, geometric paper, round &
heart-shape paper doily, printed origami paper,
sketchbook, paper, corrugated cardboard strips, metallic
paper etc.

$ 45.80 1 set

Color pen ：
Crayons, color marker pen of different types, pastel, finger
paint, poster color, acrylic, ink, large color pen etc.

$ 59.00 1 set

Grafting materials ：
Colored velvet, colored pop stick, plastic straw, paper cup,
paper plate, light clay ' colored herbal slices 、 foam sheet,
wiggle eyes, sponge, cotton, feather, foam board ' colored
sand, Styrofoam, color clay ' magic foam " colored
toothpick, wool, elastic string ' sparkling chenille stem '
book covering foil, plastic tape, dust gold, pom poms etc.

$ 43.50 1 set

Stationanes ：

Glue stick, glue paste, glue, scissors, tape, double sided
tape, Blu-Tack, writing brush, pencil, eraser, ruler etc.

$ 49.00 1 set

D

D

D

D

$197.30

本� The above art supplies may be adjusted according the course need without further notice.

C. Snacks Refreshment $ 300.00 a I $ 300.00
Total： $ 650.00

（ Written by parents ） Amount payable ： $

Reminder ：

It is voluntary for parents to entrust the school to order the above items, individuals can purchase at your own expense.

Student Name ：

Class：

Parent Signature ：

Date：
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